
D/GCK/O/Tender/Tenders/2022-23/Tower Design/Publish Tender Notice/1 

 

 

SRM Re-Tender Notice 3
rd

 call 

 
Mahatransco Emblem  
 

 The following E-Tender is invited by the undersigned from reputed & registered 

contractors  

“The work of design of modification in the existing MSETCL approved 132 KV DC Narrow 

Base Towers.” (RFx no.-7000025701) SRM E-Tender No.: EE/EHV PROJECTS/DN/KOP/ T-

1R/2022-23 Estimated Amount Rs. 6.00 Lakhs (Inclusive of all taxes) E.M.D. Rs. 6,000/-, 

Tender Fees - Rs. 525/- (Incl. GST).” 

 The registered contractors can download the tender documents from Company Website 

http://srmetender.mahatransco.in) (1) Date for download of Tender documents- 16.01.2023 to 

23.01.2023 (2) Last Date for online submission of Bid - before 23.01.2023 upto 24:00 Hrs.             

(3) Online opening of Tender – 24.01.2023 at 11:00 Hrs. onwards; if possible. For more details 

visit our website :- www.mahatransco.in 
 

           Executive Engineer, EHV Projects Dn. Kolhapur.  

 

 
 


